Accutrol, LLC Product Sheet
Accutrol, LLC • 21 Commerce Drive, Danbury, CT 06810 • 203-445-9991 • www.accutrolllc.com
Contents and specifications are subject to change without notice.
■■ Simple installation
■■ Operates over -40° to 120° F
■■ Probes require minimal straight runs of duct
■■ Setup Wizard
■■ Resistant to Contamination

 Size: 4 lines, 20 characters per line
Your representative is:
IAQ-Tek 2000 Ordering Guide
                T - I A Q 2     0
Transducer Option
1 = 0.10"
2 = 0.25"
3 = 0.50"
4 = 1.00"
5 = 2.50"
6 = 5.00"
7 = 10.0"
8 = 15.0"
9 = 25.0"
IAQ Probe Quantity
0 = No IAQ Probes
1-8 = (8 max. per transmitter)